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Course:
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Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Chemistry
Freshman
CHENOO1

462

87%

10%

16

0

2.84

0.93

Humanities and Engineering
Freshman
GENNOO1
228
97%
1%
4
0
3.46
0.68
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English Language

Course:  English Language 60 51 53
Programs: Freshman 50
Code: GENNOO02 2 41

& 40
Student: 200 3

=)
A+to C: 94% £ 30
C-toD: 1% S

. . 17

F: 10 s 20 12—

W: 4 10 4 6 il
Average: 3.40 1 2 0 0 1
Std Dev: 0.91 0 " v v v ' ' ' . r ' ' l—.—.

A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C
Grade
Basic Engineering Design
Course:  Basic Engineering Design 60 56 5Z
Programs: Freshman 50
Code: GENNO0O03 *
-
Student: 217 § 40
A+to C: 92% S
28

C-to D: 3% B30 25—

. o

F: 10 g 20 5

W: 7 2 9
Average: 3.13 10 5 5 5 5 5
Std Dev: 0.91 0 I

A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C
Grade




Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Computers for Engineers
Freshman
GENNOO4
238
79%
11%
23
2
2.68
1.19

Engineering Graphics
Freshman
MDPNOO1

238

94%
1%
10
4
3.29
0.91
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Engineering Graphics
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Fundamentals of Manufacturing Engineering

Course:  Fundamentals of Manufacturing 40 35 34 36
Programs: Freshman 35 31 29
Code:  MDPN002 £ 30 6
Student: 255 2 25 23 22
A+ to C: 53% 2 20
- . G
C-toD: 33% ° 15 T
F: 36 § 10 S
W: 0 :
Average: 1.86 S 0 1
Std Dev: 1.02 0 v v " " " " . . v v v
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F
Grade
Mechanics-1
Course:  Mechanics-1 35
Programs: Freshman 30 29
Code: MECNOO0O1 " 25
. £ 25
Student: 115 S
A+to C: 69% g 20 17 18
_ . 0, 7]
C-to D: 9% - 15
F: 25 :
o 8
W: 1 2 10 6 5
Average: 2.13 I 2 3
Std Dev: 1.27 0 0
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F




Course:  Mechanics-2
Programs: Freshman
Code: MECNO002
Student: 367
A+to C: 58%
C-to D: 28%
F: 46
W: 33
Average: 2.00
Std Dev: 1.16
Course:
Programs: Freshman
Code: MTHNOO1
Student: 62
A+to C: 51%
C-to D: 24%
F: 14
W: 7
Average: 1.61
Std Dev: 1.16

Mechanics-2

Introduction to Linear Algebra and

50 46
39
an 37
B 30 —
] 22 21
“6 20 17 .
o
210475 —
0 ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ r r y
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F W
Grade
Introduction to Linear Algebra and Analytic Geometry
16
14
212
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§ 10 9
=) 7 7
- 8 6 ' 6 :
© 6 5 |
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2 4 5 1 5
2To o B
0 v " v v v _ ’
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F W




Course:  Calculus |
Programs: Freshman
Code: MTHNOO2
Student: 86
A+to C: 51%
C-toD: 13%
F: 29
W: 7
Average: 1.67
Std Dev: 1.40
Course:  Calculus Il
Programs: Freshman
Code: MTHNOO3
Student: 421
A+to C: 74%
C-to D: 21%
F: 23
W: 11
Average: 2.43
Std Dev: 1.01

No. of students

35
30
25
20
15
10

Calculus |

29

11 10

~

AN
N

No. of students

P N W b OO O N
O O O O O O o o

Calculus Il

A
\9J

5
62
58

37 36

29

8]
(4]

21

23

11




Mechanics, Oscillations, Waves and Thermodynamics

Course: Mechanics, Oscillations, Waves and 25 23
Programs: Freshman 20
Code: PHYNOO1 2 16
Student: 94 5
' © 15
A+to C: 58% ..2 11
C-toD: 17% % 10 9 9
F: 23 o 6 5 5 6
W 2 Z 5
2
Average: 1.85 0 1 1
Std Dev: 1.27 0 u u u u u u u L] L] L] L]
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F W
Grade
Electricity and Magnetism
Course:  Electricity and Magnetism 60
Programs: Freshman 50
Code: PHYNOO2 " 50 42 46
Student: 398 € 38 2 38 __
(] 40 33 e folo)
A+to C: 58% T 31
C-to D: 29% % 30
[T
F: 50 (<] 20 . 19
W: 19 2 - 11
Average: 2.04 10 73— —
Std Dev: 1.13
O - - - - - - - - - - -
A+ A A- B+ B B- C+ C C- D+ D F W

Grade




